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Competition Results

Competition:
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team Score Individual
1 West Yorkshire 716 576
2 Humberside 459 399
3 North Yorkshire 130 130

P8
70
60

0

Venue:
North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

4x2
70
0

0

Date
21 Mar 2010



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 21 Mar 2010
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1= 49 Patrick Aitken Humberside 148 48 50 50

1= 73 Issa Muvunyj West Yorkshire 148 50 50 48

3 75 Daniel Judkowski West Yorkshire 144 46 48 50

4= 70 Alex Goodlife West Yorkshire 142 50 45 47

4= 71 Chris Hallas West Yorkshire 142 48 48 46

6 72 Mark llori West Yorkshire 136 46 46 44

7 74 Andrew Russell West Yorkshire 131 44 40 47

8 57 George Swiers North Yorkshire 130 44 42 44

9 51 Micheal Lawson Humberside 129 42 45 42

10 50 Andrew Pullen Humberside 122 42 38 42



Competition:

Team Results

ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

West Yorkshire
Humberside
North Yorkshire

Comp No Name

49
49
49
50
50
50
51
51
51

Patrick Aitken
Patrick Aitken
Patrick Aitken
Andrew Pullen
Andrew Pullen
Andrew Pullen
Micheal Lawson
Micheal Lawson
Micheal Lawson

Score Individual
716 576
459 399
130 130

Event
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
STJ

P8
70
60

Perfl
44.6
83
2.40
51.0
68
1.69
23.7
79
5.66

Venue:
North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

4x2
70
0

0

Perf2

2.40

1.72

0.00

Humberside (yellow)

Perf3

2.43

1.71

5.92

Perf4

Date

21 Mar 2010

Best Ranking Points
44.6 2 48
83 1 50
2.43 1 50
51.0 5 42
68 7 38
1.72 5 42
23.7 5 42
79 3= 45
5.92 5 42



Team Results North Yorkshire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 21 Mar 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8  4x2
1 West Yorkshire 716 576 70 70
2 Humberside 459 399 60 0
3 North Yorkshire 130 130 0 0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
57 George Swiers 2LR 23.2 23.2 4 44
57 George Swiers SB 77 77 5 42

57 George Swiers STJ 6.36 6.46 6.40 6.46 4 44



Competition:

Team Results

ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

West Yorkshire
Humberside
North Yorkshire

Comp No Name

70
70
70
71
71
71
72
72
72
73
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
75

Alex Goodlife
Alex Goodlife
Alex Goodlife
Chris Hallas
Chris Hallas
Chris Hallas
Mark llori

Mark llori

Mark llori

Issa Muvunyj
Issa Muvunyj
Issa Muvunyj
Andrew Russell
Andrew Russell
Andrew Russell
Daniel Judkowski
Daniel Judkowski
Daniel Judkowski

Score Individual
716 576
459 399
130 130

Event
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
STJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
STJ

P8
70
60

Perfl

21.5

79
2.26
21.8

81
0.00
22.3
5.97
2.17
44.6
9.70
7.02
48.9

72
2.23
44.9
9.35
7.38

Venue:
North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

4x2
70
0

0

Perf2

2.28

6.46

0.00
2.23

9.40
7.34
2.29

0.00
7.44

West Yorkshire (green)

Perf3

231

6.80

6.05
2.07

9.10
7.28
231

9.10
7.42

Perf4

Date

21 Mar 2010

Best Ranking Points
21.5 1 50
79 3= 45
2.31 2= 47
21.8 2 48
81 2 48
6.80 3 46
22.3 3 46
6.05 3 46
2.23 4 44
44.6 1 50
9.70 1 50
7.34 2 48
48.9 4 44
72 6 40
2.31 2= 47
44.9 3 46
9.35 2 48
7.44 1 50



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue:
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 West Yorkshire green 70 Alex Goodlife 215 50
2  West Yorkshire green 71 Chris Hallas 21.8 48
3 West Yorkshire green 72 Mark llori 22.3 46
4 North Yorkshire purple 57 George Swiers 23.2 44
5 Humberside yellow 51 Micheal Lawson 23.7 42

Date
21 Mar 2010



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue:
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 West Yorkshire green 73 Issa Muvunyj 44.6 50
2 Humberside yellow 49 Patrick Aitken 44.6 48
3 West Yorkshire green 75 Daniel Judkowski 44.9 46
4 West Yorkshire green 74 Andrew Russell 48.9 44
5 Humberside yellow 50 Andrew Pullen 51.0 42

Date
21 Mar 2010



Results Sheet

Competition:
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Code Team Colour

1 04 West Yorkshire green
2 01 Humberside yellow

8 Lap Paarlauf

Venue: Date
North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 21 Mar 2010
Heat Final Performance Points
1:31.6 0.0 1:31.6 70.0
1:37.0 0.0 1:37.0 60.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 04 West Yorkshire green

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Venue: Date
North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 21 Mar 2010
Heat Final Performance Points
1:30.4 0.0 1:30.4 70.0



Competition:

ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

2
3

Team
West Yorkshire

West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire

Results Sheet

Colour

green
green
green

Venue:

BibNo Name

73 Issa Muvunyj
75 Daniel Judkowski
72 Mark llori

Best

9.70
9.35
6.05

Points
50

48
46

Shot

Date

North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 21 Mar 2010



Results Sheet

Competition:
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team Colour BibNo
1 Humberside yellow 49
2  West Yorkshire green 71
= Humberside yellow 51
= West Yorkshire green 70
5 North Yorkshire purple 57

6 West Yorkshire green 74
7 Humberside yellow 50

Venue:
North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

Name

Patrick Aitken
Chris Hallas
Micheal Lawson
Alex Goodlife
George Swiers
Andrew Russell
Andrew Pullen

Total

83
81
79
79
77
72
68

Speed Bounce

Points

50
48
45
45
42
40
38

Date
21 Mar 2010



Competition:

ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

1
2=
2=

4

5

Team

Humberside
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Humberside

Results Sheet

Colour

yellow
green
green
green
yellow

Venue:
North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

BibNo Name

49 Patrick Aitken
70 Alex Goodlife
74 Andrew Russell
72 Mark llori

50 Andrew Pullen

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.43
231
2.31
2.23
1.72

Points

50
47
a7
44
42

Date
21 Mar 2010



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 21 Mar 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire green 75 Daniel Judkowski 7.44 50

2  West Yorkshire green 73 Issa Muvunyj 7.34 48

3 West Yorkshire green 71 Chris Hallas 6.80 46

4 North Yorkshire purple 57 George Swiers 6.46 44

5 Humberside yellow 51 Micheal Lawson 5.92 42
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